15t Place
2" Place

15t Place
2" Place
3rd Place

4th Place
T-5th
T-5th

15t Place

2" Place

3rd Place

15t Place

15t Place

15t Place

15t Place
2"dPlace

3rd Place

Championship Flight

Cody Phalen
Randy Politsch

A Flight

Pat Kerchner
Taylor Joyce
John Hochstatter

Mark Pleskovitch

Rusty Stachlewitz

Tim Dessing

B Flight

Evan Carroll
Tom Dessing
Paul Buffington

C Flight

Dave Manning

Senior Flight

Jim Andrews

Pat Goy

Low Gross

Ladies Flight

Lori Schlesinger
Tammy Howlett

Carole Reeder

Net 2 Day Total

149 won playoff
149

138 won playoff
138
139

142
144
144

133
144
149

139

130

150

Net 1 Day Score

67
68

70




Sunday Only Flight

15t Place Ed Jasper 63 won playoff
2" Place Brian Foley 63
3"d Place Gary Lucas 64

Thank you all for playing! Congratulations to the winners!



