2022 Dennis Sampo Memorial Results

Championship Flight

		Net 2 Day Total	
1 st Place	Cody Phalen	149 won playoff	
2 nd Place	Randy Politsch	149	
<u>A Flight</u>			
1 st Place	Pat Kerchner	138 won playoff	
2 nd Place	Taylor Joyce	138	
3 rd Place	John Hochstatter	139	
4 th Place	Mark Pleskovitch	142	
T-5 th	Rusty Stachlewitz	144	
T-5 th	Tim Dessing	144	
<u>B Flight</u>			
1 st Place	Evan Carroll	133	
2 nd Place	Tom Dessing	144	
3 rd Place	Paul Buffington	149	
<u>C Flight</u>			
1 st Place	Dave Manning	139	
	Senior Flight		
1 st Place	Jim Andrews	130	
	Low Gross		
1 st Place	Pat Goy	150	
<u>Ladies Flight</u>			
		Net 1 Day Score	
1 st Place	Lori Schlesinger	67	
2 nd Place	Tammy Howlett	68	
3 rd Place	Carole Reeder	70	

Sunday Only Flight

1 st Place	Ed Jasper	63 won playoff
2 nd Place	Brian Foley	63
3 rd Place	Gary Lucas	64

Thank you all for playing! Congratulations to the winners!